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Company
Number

NI. 12782
NI.00095
NI. 13506
NI.33554
NI.30731
NI.04623
NI.21014
NI.08331
NI.11193
NI.30708
NI.04276
NI. 18919
NI.33574
NI.31312
NI.08335
NI.21122
NI.33481

NI. 18765
NI.22685
NI.30582
NI. 13620
NI.33515
NI.05674
NI.26923
NI.30590
NI.33476
NI.33184
NI.21232
NI.29220
NI.08381
R.00388

NI.33573
R.00417
R.00419

NI. 14562
NI.27767
NI.04429
NI.04430
NI.25481
NI.00219
NI.30349
NI.22018
NI.30092
NI.31325
NI.01489
NI.26130
NI.27533
NI.33400
NI.26049
NI. 14940
NI.26598
NI.07722

Name of Company

East West Transport Limited
Educational Company, Limited - The
Fancy That Limited
Firetex Limited
First Derivatives Limited
Fivemiletown Livestock Mart Limited
Forth & Foyle (NI) Limited
Foyle Fuels Limited
Foyle Meats Limited
Friary Road Enterprises Limited
Fuel Services (N.I.) Limited
Glendale House Limited
Grahams Of Saintfield Limited
Grange Care Services (N.I.) Ltd
Guildstone Limited
Hanlon Transport (Northern Ireland) Limited
Hardcastle Eight PLC

Hazelwood College (Belfast) Limited
Hillsborough Sporting Gun Club Limited
Hillside Services (N.I.) Limited
Hurst Fuels Limited
Ian Gregg Sales Limited
Innisfree Investments Limited
Instant Property Maintenance Limited
Irish Guild Of Master Craftsmen Limited - The
Irish Inns (Hotels) Limited
Iron Revolution Co Ltd-The
Irvine Office Equipment Limited
Itchy Feet Productions Limited
James Kingsberry Limited
James Murland, Limited
JBS Engineering Limited
John Henning & Son, Limited
John Hogg & Co, Limited
John Hogg (NI) Limited
Jongleur Developments Limited
Kanmar Limited
Kayter (Belfast) Limited
Kennan Seafood Limited
Kelly Wilson Coal Limited
Keys Premium Finance Limited
Kiltonga Technical Services Ltd
Knobs & Knockers (N.I.) Limited
Larne Community Care Centre
Larne Golf Club, Limited - The
Lean And Easy Limited
Lenamay Limited
Letiff Limited
Linfield Group Limited
Lombard & Ulster Facilities Limited
Lombard & Ulster Industrial Limited
Lombard & Ulster Leasing Limited
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