Date of receipt or issue	Company Number	Name of Company	Document
14/02/98	NI.12782	East West Transport Limited	С
,,	NI.00095	Educational Company, Limited – The	l cc
",	NI.13506	Fancy That Limited	E
,,	NI.33554	Firetex Limited	c
",	NI.30731	First Derivatives Limited	D
,,	NI.04623	Fivemiletown Livestock Mart Limited	D
,,	NI.21014	Forth & Foyle (NI) Limited	E
,,	NI.08331	Foyle Fuels Limited	D
,,	NI.11193	Foyle Meats Limited	В
,,	NI.30708	Friary Road Enterprises Limited	D
,,	NI.04276	Fuel Services (N.I.) Limited	D
	NI.18919	Glendale House Limited	C
**	NI.33574	Grahams Of Saintfield Limited	C
"	NI.31312	Grange Care Services (N.I.) Ltd	Ē
,,	NI.08335	Guildstone Limited	D
"	NI.21122	Hanlon Transport (Northern Ireland) Limited	D
"	NI.33481	Hardcastle Eight PLC	BEBC
,,	11111111111	Tundous No Digini 1 20	CCC
	NI.18765	Hazelwood College (Belfast) Limited	cc
"	NI.22685	Hillsborough Sporting Gun Club Limited	В
"	NI.30582	Hillside Services (N.I.) Limited	E
"	NI.13620	Hurst Fuels Limited	D
"	NI.33515	Ian Gregg Sales Limited	E
"	NI.05674	Innisfree Investments Limited	Ĉ
"	NI.26923	Instant Property Maintenance Limited	Č
"	NI.30590	Irish Guild Of Master Craftsmen Limited – The	CCE
"	NI.33476	Irish Inns (Hotels) Limited	C
"	NI.33184	Iron Revolution Co Ltd-The	E
"	NI.21232	Irvine Office Equipment Limited	D
,,	NI.29220	Itchy Feet Productions Limited	D
,,	NI.08381	James Kingsberry Limited	D
,,	R.00388	James Murland, Limited	D
,,	NI.33573	JBS Engineering Limited	C
,,	R.00417	John Henning & Son, Limited	D
,,	R.00417 R.00419	John Hogg & Co, Limited	D
"	NI.14562	John Hogg (NI) Limited	D
"	NI.14302 NI.27767	Jongleur Developments Limited	D
,,	NI.04429	Kanmar Limited	D
"	NI.04429	Kayter (Belfast) Limited	D
,,	NI.25481	Kayter (Berrast) Elimited Kennan Seafood Limited	D
,,	NI.00219	Kelly Wilson Coal Limited	D
"	NI.30349	Keys Premium Finance Limited	D
,,	NI.22018	Kiltonga Technical Services Ltd	D
"	NI.30092	Knobs & Knockers (N.I.) Limited	D
,,	NI.31325	Larne Community Care Centre	D
"	NI.01489	Larne Golf Club, Limited - The	D
,,	NI.26130	Lean And Easy Limited	CE
"	NI.20130 NI.27533	Lean And Easy Limited Lenamay Limited	D
"	NI.33400	Letiff Limited	В
"	NI.26049	Linfield Group Limited	D
"	NI.14940	Limited Group Limited Lombard & Ulster Facilities Limited	C
,,	NI.26598	Lombard & Ulster Industrial Limited	C
,,	NI.07722	Lombard & Ulster Leasing Limited	C